PLAKA-SOLUTIONS.COM
For further information, please contact your Leviat office.
Belgium : info.plaka.be@leviat.com / + 32 (0) 2 582 29 45
France : info.plaka.fr@leviat.com / +33 (0) 5 34 25 54 82
Page 1 of 1
PLAKA dBREAK - ISOMUR PK L
Acoustic bearing strip for light-weight walls (to
0.1 MPa)

Elongation at break ISO 37 > 70%
Fire class  M3
Chemical resistance
Resistant to water and many acids and bases; chemically neutral; UV
resistant
Dimensions
Reference Code
Width
[mm]
Thickness
[mm]
Length
[m]
Weight
[kg/m]
HUISOMURPKL05100 100 5 2 0.25
HUISOMURPKL05150 150 0.38
HUISOMURPKL10080 80 10 6 0.40
HUISOMURPKL10100 100 0.50
HUISOMURPKL10150 150 0.75
HUISOMURPKL10200 200 1.00